2009 WTBA World Women's Championships
Singles - Squads 1,2 & 3

The top 4 advanced to the semifinals, which will be Thursday night.
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Pos. Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total | Avg.
1 Stefanie Nation USA 228 257 205 242 206 223 1361 | 226.83
2 Sandra Gongora MEX 265 257 197 221 180 237 1357 @ 226.17
3 Anja Ginge Jensen DEN 206 199 253 241 268 180 1347  224.50
4 Krista Pollanen FIN 245 242 192 216 224 226 1345 22417
5 |Clara Juliana Guerrero COL 202 217 188 257 217 258 | 1339 @ 223.17
6 Siti Safiyah MAS 176 198 214 279 194 266 1327 22117
7 Maxine Nable AUS 179 253 255 211 171 255 1324 | 220.67
8 Maki Nakano JPN 226 212 197 231 231 224 1321 | 220.17
9 Robin Orlikowski CAN 223 193 228 237 216 216 1313  218.83
10 Tina Hulsch GER 224 172 212 248 245 211 1312  218.67
11 | Liat Vizenfeld ISR 212 188 231 256 225 199 1311  218.50
12 Veronica Lantto SWE 216 277 199 214 238 161 1305  217.50
13 | Piritta Kantola FIN 188 225 176 225 248 241 1303  217.17
14  Liz Johnson USA 258 186 189 247 237 186 13038 | 217.17
15 Mai Ginge Jensen DEN 236 189 226 256 194 201 1302 | 217.00
16 Isabelle Saldjian FRA 234 189 215 185 215 264 1302  217.00
17 Helen Johnsson SWE 198 189 212 205 247 248 1299 @ 216.50
18 Ann Louise Haugen NOR 248 219 203 223 235 170 1298 216.33
19 Shalin Zulkifli MAS 211 173 218 192 265 238 1297 @ 216.17
20 Cherie Tan SIN 194 193 232 216 235 215 1285  214.17
21 |Zandra Aziela MAS 224 235 210 223 204 186 1282 | 213.67
22 Sharon Limansantoso INA 231 195 227 219 210 199 1281 | 213.50
23 | Carolyn Dorin-Ballard USA 216 182 214 245 237 182 1276 @ 212.67
24 | Rebecka Larsen SWE 217 230 220 183 194 230 1274  212.33
25 | Patricia de Faria VEN 205 203 267 170 187 242 1274  212.33
26 Hwang Sun-Ok KOR 218 218 196 234 199 209 1274  212.33
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Michaela Gobel-Janka
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Zhang Qian

Mari Santonen
Felicia Wong
Sarit Mizrahi
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COL
GER
USA
INA
NOR
JPN
ENG
MAS
GUA
SCO
SIN
ENG
DOM
JPN
MAS
KOR
PER
ENG
CHN
SIN
KOR
DEN
USA
NZL
DOM
CHN
FIN
CAN
ISR
FRA
MEX

212
183
188
257
177
203
192
146
233
155
215
177
200
213
189
186
200
164
209
187
192
193
205
221
151
188
237
169
194
211
201

185
157
183
181
208
220
226
181
192
200
163
190
156
237
214
174
224
165
233
195
194
237
167
187
253
215
224
246
200
182
168

184
197
235
167
174
239
198
223
164
194
214
191
207
201
169
188
170
220
203
200
192
170
168
178
178
190
167
209
180
205
170

167
179
182
170
236
171
191
247
215
259
181
258
236
160
164
219
212
210
202
203
216
225
182
192
192
212
203
181
211
225
232

226
226
222
255
243
182
234
215
213
225
203
199
236
222
242
226
206
237
183
210
201
191
258
211
213
180
166
236
216
173
204

244
276
208
186
178
198
171
200
193
177
234
194
173
174
229
214
194
209
175
209
208
186
221
212
214
215
202
158
197
202
223

1218
1218
1218
1216
1216
1213
1212
1212
1210
1210
1210
1209
1208
1207
1207
1207
1206
1205
1205
1204
1203
1202
1201
1201
1201
1200
1199
1199
1198
1198
1198

203.00
203.00
203.00
202.67
202.67
202.17
202.00
202.00
201.67
201.67
201.67
201.50
201.33
201.17
201.17
201.17
201.00
200.83
200.83
200.67
200.50
200.33
200.17
200.17
200.17
200.00
199.83
199.83
199.67
199.67
199.67



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Adriana Ortega

Chein Hsiu-Lan
Haruka Matsuda
Kerrie Ryan-Ciach
Anne Gales

Luz Adriana Leal
Carmen Haandrikman
Vera Masatova
Vanessa Fung

Li Shiao-Ping
Kimberly Lao
Jasmine Yeong-Nathan
Sun Hong Dou

Liza Clutario

Danielle van der Meer
Ingellimar Contreras
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Gudny Gudmundsdottir
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Ann-Maree Putney
Mor Dayan
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Novie Phang

Tsz Yin Ng
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Yelena Shtern
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Apple Posadas
Emma Butchard
Marjo Pontinen
Jacqui Mac Coll
Megan Fletcher
Zara Yusaf
Leslie Cuevas
Nina Manninen

Janice Hoyte

Ma Fernanda Cornejo

Odette Piticariu
Jacqueline Broinger
Zussie Machon
Laura Barrios
Yelena Grishinenko
Kara Triulcio
Alejandro Mora
Hayley White
Louise Roberts
Zaryana Efimova
Yang Hao-Ting
Alda Hardardottir
Julie Johnson-Loyer
Sylvia Kong

Isobel Smith

Natasha Shcherbinina
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182  Anja Hurwood SLO 161 178 192 193 193 136 = 1053 @ 175.50

183 |Natasha Maleysheva UKR 151 165 191 159 190 196 = 1052  175.33
184 Annabelle Swain NZL 154 149 184 167 191 200 1045 | 174.17
185 Lena Sulla UKR 173 193 170 163 192 151 1042 | 173.67
186 |Karen Payne NIR 176 198 138 168 167 192 | 1039  173.17
187 Evgenia Dumitrascu ROM 142 192 195 190 167 153 1039 | 173.17
188 Tang Ya-Chun TPE 139 177 178 153 187 204 = 1038 | 173.00
189 Nofar Herskovitz ISR 168 170 171 166 173 188 | 1036 172.67
190 Diliana llieva BUL 166 161 170 160 156 223 | 1036 | 172.67
191 Belinda Tan NZL 189 186 169 163 178 147 1082 | 172.00
192 Sara Aviram ISR 165 168 150 194 169 184 1030 | 171.67
193 Pamela Monzon GUA 160 161 207 199 143 160 = 1030 171.67
194 |Andrea Rojas CHI 158 167 200 184 181 139 | 1029  171.50
195 Heidi Manninen FIN 176 123 165 189 209 162 = 1024 170.67
196 |Wen Chen Jia CHN 153 194 157 161 178 178 | 1021  170.17
197 Veronika Navakova CZE 156 162 192 168 189 153 | 1020 @ 170.00
198 Marina Stefanova BUL 174 179 123 172 182 189 1019 | 169.83
199 |Lynsey Duncan WAL 190 211 125 153 167 172 | 1018 @ 169.67
200 |Donna Horton NIR 178 163 174 177 166 160 = 1018 169.67
201 |Gloria Chia PER 147 169 186 172 176 167 | 1017 @ 169.50
202 |Alyona Mishchenko UKR 146 169 163 147 187 200 @ 1012 | 168.67
203 |Karmen Luksa SLO 149 137 176 196 158 192 | 1008 ' 168.00
204 |Dagmar Stulikova CZE 168 182 169 168 154 167 | 1008 @ 168.00
205 Ximena Soto GUA 154 159 168 160 178 187 | 1006 @ 167.67
206 Laura Chamberlain WAL 211 154 151 154 172 161 1003 | 167.17
207 |Shelley Stewart-Rolle BAH 211 136 137 143 170 204 = 1001 | 166.83
208 Natasa Pirc Musar SLO 180 212 151 129 172 157 | 1001 @ 166.83
209 |Lilya Kononenko UKR 169 167 156 139 211 145 987 | 164.50
210 |Daniela Roxana Nitu ROM 212 145 144 169 134 182 986 | 164.33
211 Masa Debenec SLO 146 161 169 189 145 174 984  164.00

212 Nhung Mai NZL 160 143 149 176 173 172 973 | 162.17
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Myrna Gaitor

Felicia Bianu
Sigfridur Sigurdardottir
Wendy Yano

Anja Musar Kalan
Ali Robinson

Zara Payne
Michaela Volsickova
Raluca Gindac

Kay Rogers
Marianela Calvo

Li Wen

Michelle Lightbourne
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Melissa Daley

Marie Ramirez
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